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3
13:15

1800 m
80.000 

GOLD CIRCLE HORSES TO FOLLOW PODCAST MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)
For all Maidens 

QPL

1
1800

Box: 1
ML: 21,0

60.0

Parallel Universe
3j. ch W (Philanthropist - Painted Leaf)

Trainer: D R Drier
Besitzer: D D B Band & Adam Kethro P

S Veale

15.03 Grp 5 1600 14,0 L Hewitson Secret Is Ours - Montana Sky - Seattle Beat
28.02 Grp 5 1200 11,0 S Veale Crusade's Star - Mamma's Boy - After The 
14.02 Scottsville Inside 9 1600 21,0 S Veale Legislate's Dance - Secret Is Ours - Morse
18.01 Grp 5 1400 15,0 S Veale Love The View - Just The Wind - Alfredo
20.12 Scottsville Inside 10 1500 8,5 S Veale Tree Of Knowledge - Kinskey's Tune - Gala

2
Box: 2
ML: 6,0

60.0

Seattle Beat
3j. b W (Mambo In Seattle - Silvan Wind)

Trainer: K Naidoo
Besitzer: Roy Moodley

T Godden

15.03 Grp 3 1600 56,0 T Godden Secret Is Ours - Montana Sky - Seattle Beat
07.03 Greyville 11 1400 67,0 M Yeni Mr Gonzales - Final Destiny - Tjoklit

3
Box: 3
ML: 41,0

60.0

Shakahari
3j. b W (Toreador - J'adore)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: Messrs H C N Da Costa & D 

Craig Zackey

22.03 Grp 12 1400 26,0 W Kennedy Alfredo - Montana Sky - Guiseppi's Song
03.03 Grp 8 1900 15,0 S Randolph Command Control - Decorated - Koura
24.01 Scottsville Turf 8 1200 67,0 R Danielson Purple And Green - Final Destiny - Casimiro
27.11 Greyville 13 1200 31,0 M Yeni Full Blast - Saipan - Silver Palace

4
Box: 4
ML: 7,0

60.0

Guiseppi's Song
3j. b H (Oratorio - Oasis Song)

Trainer: M J Odendaal
Besitzer: A Reynolds & Mjo Racing Sta

S W Njokwe

22.03 Grp 3 1400 9,0 S W Njokwe Alfredo - Montana Sky - Guiseppi's Song
28.02 Grp 5 1800 34,0 S Randolph Coromandel - Sonjador - Gotitall
07.02 Scottsville Inside 10 1400 51,0 S Randolph Masango Machine - Patronage - The Gaul
26.12 Greyville 12 1400 19,0 R Danielson Guitar King - Prince Of Taranto - Alfredo

5
Box: 5
ML: 11,0

60.0

Decorated
3j. b H (Global View - Art Deco)

Trainer: F Robinson
Besitzer: D G Cherry

M Yeni

28.03 Greyville 7 2100 12,0 M Yeni Mystery Boy - Secret Giver - Space News
17.03 Grp 3 1700 11,0 M Yeni Mr Pigalle - Sergei - Decorated
03.03 Grp 2 1900 4,0 M Yeni Command Control - Decorated - Koura
27.01 Grp 4 1400 45,0 T Godden Flying Vision - Straight Six - Gimme A Rainb
30.12 Grp 10 1200 41,0 T Godden Mexican Catdance - Cupid's Song - Seventh

6
Box: 6
ML: 34,0

60.0

Tilmeeth
4j. b W (Captain Al - In The Shade)

Trainer: P M Gadsby
Besitzer: Morgan Govender

T Gumede

15.03 Grp 4 1900 3,8 L J Ferraris Assured - Cape Foulwind - Broadway
07.03 Greyville 9 1600 51,0 C Storey Blue Planet - Predator - Maestro Sonador
14.02 Scottsville Inside 10 1600 12,0 K De Melo Legislate's Dance - Secret Is Ours - Morse
11.12 Greyville 3 2000 17,0 M Yeni Double Gemini - Policy Target - Tilmeeth
22.11 Grp 4 1900 15,0 S Veale Rock With Me - Predator - Dry Var

7
Box: 7
ML: 8,0

60.0

Space News
3j. b W (Elusive Fort - Lunar Lady)

Trainer: C Hewitson
Besitzer: Carl Hewitson

Lyle Hewitson

28.03 Greyville 3 2100 67,0 K A Brewer Mystery Boy - Secret Giver - Space News
28.02 Grp 8 1800 51,0 K A Brewer Coromandel - Sonjador - Gotitall
14.02 Scottsville Inside 4 1600 67,0 K A Brewer Legislate's Dance - Secret Is Ours - Morse
18.12 Greyville 11 1600 67,0 S Randolph Star Crusade - Master George - Valencia
01.11 Grp 12 1600 67,0 K Strydom Gazala Gallop - Banzai Pipeline - Radames

8
Box: 8
ML: 34,0

60.0

Diamond Master
3j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Galingale)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: Messrs D S Bosch & H C N D

Richard Fourie

22.03 Grp 5 1400 21,0 R Fourie Alfredo - Montana Sky - Guiseppi's Song
03.03 Grp 5 1900 19,0 T Godden Command Control - Decorated - Koura
07.02 Scottsville Inside 7 1400 23,0 E S Ngwane Masango Machine - Patronage - The Gaul
01.02 Grp 6 1600 71,0 E S Ngwane Master George - Mr Pigalle - Montana Sky
20.12 Scottsville Inside 14 1500 101,0 J L Samuel Tree Of Knowledge - Kinskey's Tune - Gala

9
Box: 9
ML: 5,0

60.0

Raiseahallelujah
3j. b W (Querari - Flo Jo)

Trainer: G H Van Zyl
Besitzer: D Naicker

Warren Kennedy

11.12 Greyville 5 2000 3,6 W Kennedy Double Gemini - Policy Target - Tilmeeth
08.11 Greyville 2 1800 2,8 W Kennedy Fireonthetrack - Raiseahallelujah - Golden 
07.10 Grp 5 1600 5,5 W Kennedy Chapter And Verse - Banzai Pipeline - Gontr
09.09 Grp 4 1400 7,0 W Kennedy Ferrari Ice - Master Dancer - Hey Bill

10
Box: 10
ML: 11,0

60.0

Cape Foulwind
3j. b W (Capetown Noir - Jet Park)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Ben Botha  Ltd

Luke-J. Ferraris

15.03 Grp 2 1900 56,0 A Arries Assured - Cape Foulwind - Broadway
24.02 Grp 10 1400 56,0 A Mgudlwa Flying Peter - Gimme A Rainbow - Fists Of 
18.01 Grp 6 1400 34,0 A Mgudlwa Love The View - Just The Wind - Alfredo
20.12 Scottsville Turf 8 1200 23,0 J Jacobs Toothless - Trumpet Voluntary - Camora
06.12 Greyville 5 1200 56,0 J Mphanya Herecomestherain - Camora - Seventh Son

11
Box: 11
ML: 15,0

60.0

Fists Of Fire
4j. b W (Visionaire - Solarium)

Trainer: P B Muscutt
Besitzer: Jaime & Mrs Mariza Vilela

Anton Marcus

07.03 Greyville 6 1600 19,0 R Danielson Blue Planet - Predator - Maestro Sonador
24.02 Grp 3 1400 8,5 D Dillon Flying Peter - Gimme A Rainbow - Fists Of 
02.01 Turffontein 8 1400 15,0 L J Ferraris Euro Cent - Moon Jumper - Dawn Of A New
02.11 Turffontein Inside 4 1200 4,1 D L Habib Master Uletide - Desert Boy - Push Off
10.09 Vac 6 1450 4,5 L J Ferraris Fresh From The Us - Brooklyn Bridge - Duk

12
Box: 12
ML: 21,0

60.0

Mingshi
3j. b H (Dynasty - Maximum Jet)

Trainer: L Forbes
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Calvin Habib

15.03 Grp 7 1600 8,0 C Habib Secret Is Ours - Montana Sky - Seattle Beat
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3
13:15

1800 m
80.000 

GOLD CIRCLE HORSES TO FOLLOW PODCAST MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)
For all Maidens 

QPL

13
Box: 13
ML: 26,0

60.0

A Thousand Tunes
3j. b W (Noble Tune - A Thousand Jets)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

Keagan De Melo

21.02 Scottsville Inside 7 1950 51,0 W Agrella August Red - Coral Copy - Secret Giver
17.01 Scottsville Inside 10 1950 4,7 A Mgudlwa Fat Cigar - H Two O - Dry Var
26.12 Greyville 2 2200 5,2 L Hewitson Alado's Pride - A Thousand Tunes - Arminiu
27.11 Greyville 9 2000 7,7 W Kennedy Tiger Tank - Policy Target - Zero Rate
14.10 Grp 3 1900 5,6 A Marcus Piquillin - Predator - A Thousand Tunes

14
Box: 14
ML: 15,0

60.0

Let's Go Fly
3j. ch W (Flying The Flag - Madame Tigre)

Trainer: A J Rivalland
Besitzer: I M Espitalier Noel

W Agrella

14.02 Scottsville Inside 6 1600 7,0 S Veale Jackinapot - Sonjador - Jacob's Ladder
06.01 Grp 3 1400 2,9 B Jacobson Hello Again - Story Book - Let's Go Fly
14.12 Grp 4 1200 15,0 S Veale Star Over Capetown - Mexican Catdance - L
09.09 Grp 8 1400 51,0 G Pieterse Ferrari Ice - Master Dancer - Hey Bill

15
Box: 15
ML: 17,0

60.0

Ellis Island
3j. b W (Elusive Fort - Especially)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: Kenny K Govender

S'manga Khumalo

07.03 Greyville 5 2400 12,0 A Arries Jacob's Ladder - Arminius - Command Coun
21.02 Scottsville Inside 8 1950 17,0 M Yeni August Red - Coral Copy - Secret Giver
31.01 Scottsville Inside 4 2400 5,5 R Danielson H Two O - Do Re Mi - Grey Linngari
20.12 Scottsville Inside 2 1750 21,0 A Arries Great Affair - Ellis Island - Italian Dynasty
27.11 Greyville 8 2000 101,0 G Pieterse Tiger Tank - Policy Target - Zero Rate

16
Box: 16
ML: 17,0

60.0

Flying Pekan
3j. b W (Flying The Flag - Miss Zummerudd)

Trainer: L Forbes
Besitzer: S Viljoen

K Strydom

07.03 Greyville 7 1600 41,0 K Strydom Blue Planet - Predator - Maestro Sonador
14.02 Scottsville Inside 5 1600 8,5 T Godden Legislate's Dance - Secret Is Ours - Morse
24.01 Scottsville Inside 3 1600 26,0 S Moodley Italian Dynasty - Jacob's Ladder - Flying Pe
03.01 Greyville 9 1800 56,0 J Gates Origami - Mystic Master - Linnbara
09.08 Greyville 13 1900 9,5 S Moodley Kenneth Macarthur - Grey Linngari - Sonjad

17
60.0

Fort Wylie
3j. ch W (Wylie Hall - Oxbow Lake)

Trainer: M N Prinsloo
Besitzer: Ydj Trading  Ltd (Nom:Yavon

Reserve 1

07.03 Greyville 6 2400 71,0 J L Samuel Jacob's Ladder - Arminius - Command Coun
24.02 Grp 7 1400 56,0 J L Samuel Flying Peter - Gimme A Rainbow - Fists Of 
01.02 Grp 8 1600 17,0 J Jacobs Master George - Mr Pigalle - Montana Sky
18.01 Grp 3 1700 41,0 A Arries Linnbara - Just Dixit - Fort Wylie
30.12 Grp 6 1900 67,0 N Patel So Smooth - Legislate's Dance - Dry Var

18
60.0

Guitar Man
3j. b W (Noble Tune - Rosey's Song)

Trainer: D I Campbell
Besitzer: G Hodges

Reserve 2

15.03 Grp 9 1900 56,0 C Storey Assured - Cape Foulwind - Broadway
03.03 Grp 6 1900 67,0 C Storey Command Control - Decorated - Koura
14.02 Scottsville Inside 12 1600 51,0 S Randolph Jackinapot - Sonjador - Jacob's Ladder
17.01 Scottsville Inside 13 1500 15,0 C Storey Bohemian Lad - Secret Giver -
27.11 Greyville 9 1200 45,0 C Storey Full Blast - Saipan - Silver Palace

Ergebnis: Quoten:


